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Open RBR-LT LRČ 2018 

Competitors & teams list 

 

 

     
Entrant / Team Driver Nat Vehicle Competitions 

Dudėnas Doncevas DUDĖNAS Doncevas LTU Ford Fiesta R2T 
LRČ 4, LRČ 6, FWD 
LT 

Evirmedas Racing Irmantas Buivydas LTU 
Honda Civic Type R 
R3 

LRČ 4. LRČ 6, FWD 
LT 

Old School Racing RALISTAZ Gedvis LTU Hyundai i20 R5** 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

OKrally team ROKAS Ravinskis LTU Ford Fiesta R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Gvidas Okas OKAS Gvidas LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Paulius Butmanas BUTMANAS Paulius LTU 
Subaru Impreza WRX 
STI 2015 

LRČ 2, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Old School Racing SALTENIS Vilius LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Rally [HOOLIGANS] TM CERNIAUSKAS Tomas LTU 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 
X 

LRČ 2, LRČ 3 

Tomyjus Vai VAI Tomyjus LTU Peugeot 208 R2 LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

Giedrius Katinas KATINAS Giedrius LTU Citroen DS3 R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Old School Racing KERBELYS Arnas LTU Citroen DS3 R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Lukas Steponavičius Lukas Steponavičius LTU 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 
X* 

LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Raliai Rally Team EITVYDAS Ralys LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Paulius Dauksevičius DAUKSEVIČIUS Paulius LTU Ford Fiesta R2T LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

RBR PRIOZERSK PROSPORT IVANOVA Katya RUS Ford Fiesta R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Provil MotorSport ZAJIC Martin CZE Subaru Impreza N15 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

OKrally team KULIKAUSKAS Robertas LTU Citroen C2 R2 Max 
LRČ 4, LRČ 6, FWD 
LT 

Ivan Gontsov GONTSOV Ivan UKR Peugeot 207 RC R3T LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

Ovidijus Vaštakas OVIDIJUS Vaštakas LTU 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 
IX 

LRČ 2, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Deividas Ilčiukas ILCIUKAS Deividas LTU 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 
X 

LRČ 2, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Simuliatorių akademija ABECIUNAS Ignas LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Simuliatorių akademija PALIUKENAS Aisvydas LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Simuliatorių akademija Martynas Sidunovas LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Simuliatorių akademija CERNECKAS Laurynas LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Simuliatorių akademija AUGUSTONIS Ignas LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Rally [HOOLIGANS] TM Dima Jankovskis LTU 
BMW E36 Compact 
F2000* 

LRČ 5. LRČ 6, RWD 
LT 

Old School Racing Rinkevičius Rytis LTU Opel Adam R2 
LRČ 4. LRČ 6, FWD 
LT 

Old School Racing EIMANTAS Jankus LTU Renault Twingo R2 
LRČ 4. LRČ 6, FWD 
LT 

Dalius Rinkevičius Dalius Rinkevičius LTU 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 
IX 

LRČ 2, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

OKrally team OVIDIJUS Knyšius LTU BMW M3 E30 
LRČ 5. LRČ 6, RWD 
LT 

OKrally team JONAITIS Jonis LTU 
Honda Civic Type R 
R3 

LRČ 4. LRČ 6, FWD 
LT 

OKrally team RAVINSKIS Simonas LTU Ford Fiesta R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Evirmedas Racing Svajūnas Tolušas LTU Ford Fiesta R2T LRČ 4. LRČ 6 

BRAVO M-Works Rally Team ARYCH Aleksandr UKR Ford Fiesta S2000 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Damian Bocela Damian Bocela POL Ford Fiesta R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 
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Rookie Rally Team PRZYSZLAKOWSKI Matesuz POL 
Peugeot 207 S2000 
Evo Plus 

LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Javier De Diego DE DIEGO Javier SPA Ford Fiesta R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

SIM-control MARZOA Juan SPA Subaru Impreza N14 LRČ 2, LRČ 3 

AUTOMOBILKLUB POLSKI 
WRT 

Tomek Wach POL 
Porsche 911 GT3 RS 
997 2010* 

LRČ 5, LRČ 6 

No Fear Rally Team KINEENS Toms LAT Opel Adam R2* LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

Wild West VRT KOLOMIETS Kirill UKR 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 
IX 

LRČ 2, LRČ 3 

Wild West VRT PIDLUSKY Oleksandr UKR Citreon DS3 R3T LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

RBR PRIOZERSK PROSPORT Larionov Sergey RUS 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 
IX 

LRČ 2, LRČ 3 

RBR PRIOZERSK PROSPORT Larionova Elionora RUS Ford Fiesta R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

2BRally RBR Team USS Maciek POL Peugeot 208 R2 LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

Maciej Zawisza ZAWISZA Maciej POL Citroen DS3 R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Rookie Rally Team KOWALSKI Mikolaj POL Škoda Fabia R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Come Over Gaming Estevez Oscar POR Ford Fiesta R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Kristaps Ušvils USVILS Kristaps LAT Ford Fiesta R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Henrikas Matijošaitis MATIJOSAITIS HENRY LTU Ford Fiesta R2T 
LRČ 4, LRČ 6, FWD 
LT 

Robertas Milasauskas MILASAUSKAS Robertas LTU Ford Fiesta R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Paulo Tempera PAULO Tempera POR Ford Fiesta R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

BRNO Racing Team DRIVE Alexander UKR 
Porsche 911 GT3 RS 
997 2010 

LRČ 5, LRČ 6 

BRAVO M-Works Rally Team SOROKIN Nikita UKR 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 
X 

LRČ 2, LRČ 3 

Dainius Butvila BUTVILA DAINIUS LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Yalta Crimea Rally Team YU Tan CHN Škoda Fabia R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Vytas Viscius Vytas Viscius LTU Hyundai i20 R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Rookie Rally Team HAUPT Adam POL Opel Adam R2 LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

Killaz Motorsport BOGDANOWICZ Jurek POL Ford Fiesta R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

RALLY and RACE Team WORONECKI Mirek POL 
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 
IX 

LRČ 2, LRČ 3 

Raliai Rally Team Mantvydas Ralys  LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Gvidas Okas OKAS Gvidas LTU Peugeot 208 R2 LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

Virginijus Magelinskas Virginijus Magelinskas LTU Škoda Fabia R5** 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Lukas Morkūnas Lukas Morkūnas LTU Škoda Fabia R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Yalta Crimea Rally Team Remigijus Lapinskas LTU Ford Fiesta R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Victor Rudyakov RUDYAKOV Victor RUS Renault Clio IV R3T LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

Mancikas Meduneckis MEDUNECKIS Mancikas LTU Ford Fiesta R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Ondřej Adamek ADÁMEK Ondřej CZE Škoda Fabia R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Andriusa Sostak ANDRIUSA Sostak LTU Peugeot 208 R2 
LRČ 4, LRČ 6, FWD 
LT 

Aurimas Zilinskas ZILINSKAS Aurimas LTU Ford Fiesta R5 
LRČ 1, LRČ 3, AWD 
LT 

Kurt Steinberg STEINBERG Kurt GER Citroen DS3 R5 LRČ 1, LRČ 3 

Deivdas Matkevičius Deividas MATKEVICIUS LTU Ford Fiesta R2T LRČ 4, LRČ 6 
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Deividas Garbinčius Deividas GARBINCIUS LTU Peugeot 208 R2 LRČ 4, LRČ 6 

Deividas Naprys NAPRYS Deividas LTU Opel Adam R2 
LRČ 4. LRČ 6, FWD 
LT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Team Team members 

Old School Racing (LT) 

 

SALTENIS Vilius 

KERBELYS Arnas 

RALISTAZ Gedvis 

Rinkevičius Rytis 

EIMANTAS Jankus 

 

Rally [HOOLIGANS] TM 

  

CERNIAUSKAS Tomas 

Dima Jankovskis 

 

Simuliatorių akademija (LT) 

 

ABECIUNAS Ignas 

AUGUSTONIS Ignas 

CERNECKAS Laurynas 

Martynas Sidunovas 

PALIUKENAS Aisvydas 

 

OKrally team (LT) 

 

OVIDIJUS Knyšius 

JONAITIS Jonis 

KULIKAUSKAS Robertas 

RAVINSKIS Simonas 

ROKAS Ravinskis 

 

Wild West VRT 

 

KOLOMIETS Kirill 

PIDLUSKY Oleksandr 

 

Evirmedas Racing (LT) 

 
Irmantas Buivydas 

Svajūnas Tolušas 
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BRAVO M-Works Rally Team 

 

SOROKIN Nikita 

ARYCH Aleksandr 

 

Raliai Rally Team (LT) 

 
EITVYDAS Ralys 

Mantvydas Ralys 

  

 


